The Leaders in Heat Transfer
CRES MF Compact
In-Line Electric Heater
COMPACT, RAPID HEATING OF LIQUIDS, STEAM AND
GASES FOR SEMI-CON, POWER GENERATION, FOOD SERVICE,
CHEMICAL, INDUSTRIAL AND AND PHARMACEUTICAL
CRES MF Compact In-Line
Electric Heater CRES Heaters

for all Point of Use steam
Applications.
CRES MF COMPACT IN-LINE ELECTRIC HEATER
General Purpose
Touch Safe Housing
" A "
" D "
" C " FNPT IN
" B "
Fully Welded 304 SS Const
3-5"  Ref
" C " FNPT OUT
Threaded Transition
Type  K  T/C 48"
Model No. A (in.) B(In.) C(FNPT Std.) D(In.) Watts (kW) Volts      Phase     Amps
CRES-MF-208-0100-K-3P 18” 15.5”               1 2.6 10 208 3          28
CRES-MF-48-0100-K 15” 11.5”               1 2.6 10 480 1          21
CRES-MF-208-0120-K-3P 24” 20.5”               1 2.6 12 208 3          33
CRES-MF-48-0120-K 24” 20.5”               1 2.6 12 480 1          25
CRES-MF-48-0150-K 30” 26.5”               1.25 2.6 15 480 1          31
STANDARD HEATERS IN STOCK
4
" A "
" D "
" C " FNPT OUT" C " FNPT IN
" B "
NEMA 4X or
X-Plosion Proof
CL 1 Div 2
Fully Welded 304 SS Const
4-6" Ref
Type  K  T/C 48"
CRES-MF-48-0150-K-3P 30” 26.5”               1.25 2.6 15 480 3          18
CRES-MF-48-0180-K-3P 30” 26.5”               1.25 3.5 18 480 3          22
CRES-MF-48-0240-K-3P 36” 32.5”               1.5 3.5 24 480 3          29
CRES-MF-48-0300-K-3P 40” 36.5”               1.5 3.5 30 480 3          36
CRES-MF-48-0360-K-3P 42” 38.5”               1.5 3.5 36 480 3          43
CRES-MF-48-0420-K-3P 54” 50.5”              2 3.5 42 480 3          51
CRES-MF-48-0480-K-3P 56” 52.5”              2 3.5 48 480 3          58
CRES-MF-48-0600-K-3P 60” 56.5”              2 3.5 60 480 3          72
CRES-MF-48-0720-K-3P 66” 62.5”              2 3.5 72 480 3          87
• Add (-N4) for NEMA 4X Hsg • Other Inlet and Outlet fittings available
• Add (-XP) for Explosion Proof * All other wattage and voltages available upon request
* All common sensors available upon request
5